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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

SAAB

SAAB
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

13501308
13501320
135799150
13501308
13502214
135799150
569064
569083
569422
13501308
13502214
135799150
13501308
13502214
135799150
569064
569083
569422

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO

CAR

sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
BENDIX
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
DELPHI
DELPHI

0986479544
0986479544
09A97110
09A97110
1421511
1815203669
197811
197811
203669

39196

39196
430261520
430261552
54870PRO
5624628
8DD355116041
8DD355116041
8DD355116041
8DD355116041
92187003
92187003
BG4189
BG4189
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